Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

23/08/23
22/08/23
15/08/23
15/08/23
15/08/23
09/08/23
08/08/23
07/08/23
02/08/23
24/07/23
25/07/23

Streetscene

Planning & Regulation
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Planning & Regulation
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Beneficiary

WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

140.35
71.99
207.17
231.94
57.42
38.16
34.32
38.28
155.38
24.44
48.96

Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing

Merchant Category

WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK



